
KPNO – Feb 2004
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Feb 1 Sun 11 T&E MOSA I - Delyannis HYDRR 0028 Lada FLMN Rector CFIM

T2KC S2KB
Feb 2 Mon 12 0911 T&E - Probst FLMNM T&E Checkout CFIM Rector CFIM

0057 Gilliland T2KA S2KB
Feb 3 Tue 13 0445 Williger FLMN T&E 0057 Gilliland CFIM T&E MOSA

T2KA
Feb 4 Wed 14 0107 Mobasher FLMN T&E 0057 Gilliland CFIM MOSA

T2KA
Feb 5 Thu 14 0107 Mobasher FLMN Y - Rhode HYDRR 0057 Gilliland CFIM MOSA

Y - van Altena SPECKLE T2KA
Feb 6 Fri 13 0107 Mobasher FLMN Y - Rhode HYDRR 0057 Gilliland CFIM MOSA

Y - van Altena SPECKLE T2KA
Feb 7 Sat 12 0107 Mobasher FLMN Y - Winnick HYDRR 0057 Gilliland CFIM MOSA

Y - van Altena SPECKLE T2KA
Feb 8 Sun 11 0107 Mobasher FLMN Y - Winnick HYDRR 0057 Gilliland CFIM MOSA

Y - van Altena SPECKLE T2KA
Feb 9 Mon 10 Checkout MARS Y - Winnick HYDRR 0057 Gilliland CFIM 0454 Trilling MOSA

0044 Reid Y - van Altena SPECKLE T2KA
Feb 10 Tue 9 0044 Reid MARS Y - Winnick HYDRR 0057 Gilliland CFIM 0454 Trilling MOSA

Y - van Altena SPECKLE T2KA
Feb 11 Wed 8 0044 Reid MARS 0222 Morrison HYDRR 0057 Gilliland CFIM 0454 Trilling MOSA

T2KC T2KA
Feb 12 Thu 7 Checkout RCSPL 0222 Morrison HYDRR 0057 Gilliland CFIM 0454 Trilling MOSA

0462 Majewski T2KB T2KC T2KA
Feb 13 Fri 6 0462 Majewski RCSPL 0222 Morrison HYDRR 0135 Swaters CFIM 0454 Trilling MOSA

T2KB T2KC T2KA
Feb 14 Sat 5 0462 Majewski RCSPL 0222 Morrison HYDRR 0135 Swaters CFIM 0454 Trilling MOSA

T2KB T2KC T2KA
Feb 15 Sun 4 0462 Majewski RCSPL 0222 Morrison HYDRR 0135 Swaters CFIM 0454 Trilling MOSA

T2KB T2KC T2KA
Feb 16 Mon 3 Checkout MOSA W - Hoessel MIMO 0135 Swaters CFIM #

0027 Jannuzi T2KA
Feb 17 Tue 2 0027 Jannuzi MOSA W - Hoessel MIMO 0135 Swaters CFIM #

T2KA
Feb 18 Wed 1 0027 Jannuzi MOSA 0273 Parker MIMO 0135 Swaters CFIM

0110 Tedesco T2KA
Feb 19 Thu 0 0185 Feldmeier MOSA 0273 Parker MIMO 0135 Swaters CFIM

0110 Tedesco T2KA
Feb 20 Fri 1 0185 Feldmeier MOSA 0273 Parker MIMO Checkout GCAM

0110 Tedesco 0071 Kafka
Feb 21 Sat 2 0210 Chiang MOSA I - Cohn/Mufson HYDRR 0071 Kafka GCAM

T2KC
Feb 22 Sun 3 0083 Smail MOSA I - Cohn/Mufson HYDRR 0071 Kafka GCAM

T2KC
Feb 23 Mon 4 0083 Smail MOSA I - Cohn/Mufson HYDRR 0071 Kafka GCAM

T2KC
Feb 24 Tue 5 0083 Smail MOSA I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0071 Kafka GCAM

T2KC
Feb 25 Wed 6 0026 Millis MOSA I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0071 Kafka GCAM

T2KC
Feb 26 Thu 7 0026 Millis MOSA I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0431 Ferrarese GCAM

T2KC
Feb 27 Fri 8 0026 Millis MOSA I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0377 Crane GCAM
Holiday T2KC
Feb 28 Sat 9 0319 Huang MOSA W - Anderson DSPKR-Cass 0377 Crane GCAM

Feb 29 Sun 10 0319 Huang MOSA W - Anderson DSPKR-Cass 0377 Crane GCAM
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KPNO – Mar 2004
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Mar 1 Mon 11 0319 Huang MOSA W - Meibom HYDRR 0377 Crane GCAM

T2KC
Mar 2 Tue 12 Checkout FLMN W - Meibom HYDRR 0377 Crane GCAM

0403 Dickinson T2KC
Mar 3 Wed 13 0403 Dickinson FLMN T&E 0377 Crane GCAM

Mar 4 Thu 14 0403 Dickinson FLMN T&E 0377 Crane GCAM

Mar 5 Fri 15 0403 Dickinson FLMN T&E 0200 Massey GCAM

Mar 6 Sat 14 0403 Dickinson FLMN I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0200 Massey GCAM
T2KC

Mar 7 Sun 13 0403 Dickinson FLMN I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0200 Massey GCAM
T2KC

Mar 8 Mon 12 0247 Leistra FLMN W - Mathieu HYDRR 0200 Massey GCAM
0403 Dickinson T2KC

Mar 9 Tue 11 0247 Leistra FLMN W - Mathieu HYDRR 0200 Massey GCAM
0403 Dickinson T2KC

Mar 10 Wed 10 0247 Leistra FLMN 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0904 T&E - Ge VIS
0403 Dickinson T2KC

Mar 11 Thu 9 0247 Leistra FLMN 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0904 T&E - Ge VIS
0403 Dickinson T2KC

Mar 12 Fri 8 0902 T&E - Schweiker MOSA 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0904 T&E - Ge VIS
T2KC

Mar 13 Sat 7 0026 Millis MOSA 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0904 T&E - Ge VIS
T2KC

Mar 14 Sun 6 0026 Millis MOSA 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0904 T&E - Ge VIS
T2KC

Mar 15 Mon 5 0026 Millis MOSA 0347 Majewski HYDRR Checkout GCAM
T2KC 0132 Turnshek

Mar 16 Tue 4 0448 Wilkes MOSA 0290 Heald SPSPKR 0132 Turnshek GCAM
T2KC

Mar 17 Wed 3 0448 Wilkes MOSA 0290 Heald SPSPKR 0132 Turnshek GCAM
T2KC

Mar 18 Thu 2 0448 Wilkes MOSA Y - Crowl VIS 0132 Turnshek GCAM

Mar 19 Fri 1 0448 Wilkes MOSA Y - Crowl VIS 0132 Turnshek GCAM

Mar 20 Sat 0 0448 Wilkes MOSA Y - Crowl VIS 0132 Turnshek GCAM

Mar 21 Sun 1 0448 Wilkes MOSA Y - Crowl VIS 0132 Turnshek GCAM

Mar 22 Mon 2 0448 Wilkes MOSA Y - Crowl VIS Checkout CFIM
0022 Hunter T2KA

Mar 23 Tue 3 0448 Wilkes MOSA #Jacoby SPSPKR 0022 Hunter CFIM
T2KC T2KA

Mar 24 Wed 4 0455 Bhargavi MOSA Jacoby SPSPKR 0022 Hunter CFIM
0018 Tyson T2KC T2KA

Mar 25 Thu 5 0455 Bhargavi MOSA #Y - Kenney SPSPKR 0022 Hunter CFIM
0018 Tyson T2KC T2KA

Mar 26 Fri 6 0455 Bhargavi MOSA W - Crawford MIMO 0022 Hunter CFIM
0018 Tyson T2KA

Mar 27 Sat 7 0455 Bhargavi MOSA NOAO MIMO 0022 Hunter CFIM
0018 Tyson W - Crawford T2KA

Mar 28 Sun 8 0455 Bhargavi MOSA W - Bershady SPSPKR 0361 Mueller CFIM
0018 Tyson T2KC T2KA

Mar 29 Mon 9 Checkout FLMNM W - Bershady SPSPKR 0361 Mueller CFIM
0047 Elston T2KC T2KA

Mar 30 Tue 10 0047 Elston FLMNM W - Bershady SPSPKR 0361 Mueller CFIM T&E MOSA
T2KC T2KA

Mar 31 Wed 11 0047 Elston FLMNM T&E 0361 #Mueller CFIM MOSA
T2KA
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KPNO – Apr 2004
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Apr 1 Thu 12 0047 Elston FLMNM T&E 0423 #Van Dyk CFIM MOSA

T2KA
Apr 2 Fri 13 0047 Elston FLMNM T&E 0423 #Van Dyk CFIM MOSA

T2KA
Apr 3 Sat 14 0047 Elston FLMNM 0060 Mazzuca DSPKR 0423 #Van Dyk CFIM MOSA

T2KC T2KA
Apr 4 Sun 14 0403 Dickinson FLMN 0060 Mazzuca DSPKR 0423 #Van Dyk CFIM MOSA

T2KC T2KA
Apr 5 Mon 13 0403 Dickinson FLMN 0060 Mazzuca DSPKR Checkout SQIID MOSA

T2KC 0344 Wehner
Apr 6 Tue 12 0403 Dickinson FLMN 0060 Mazzuca DSPKR 0344 Wehner SQIID MOSA

T2KC
Apr 7 Wed 11 0403 Dickinson FLMN 0060 Mazzuca DSPKR 0344 Wehner SQIID 0085 Van Zee MOSA

T2KC
Apr 8 Thu 10 #T&E RCSPL Y - Zinn VIS 0344 Wehner SQIID 0085 Van Zee MOSA

T2KB
Apr 9 Fri 9 0443 #Laor RCSPL Y - Zinn VIS 0443 Laor SQIID 0085 Van Zee MOSA
Holiday T2KB
Apr 10 Sat 8 0443 #Laor RCSPL Y - Woo VIS 0443 Laor SQIID 0085 Van Zee MOSA

T2KB
Apr 11 Sun 7 0348 #Rupke RCSPL Y - Woo VIS T&E SQIID 0085 Van Zee MOSA

T2KB
Apr 12 Mon 6 0348 #Rupke RCSPL 0039 McGaugh DSPKR Checkout CFIM 0085 Van Zee MOSA

T2KB T2KC T2KA
Apr 13 Tue 5 0348 #Rupke RCSPL 0039 McGaugh DSPKR 0084 Keeney CFIM MOSA

T2KB T2KC T2KA
Apr 14 Wed 4 0348 #Rupke RCSPL 0039 McGaugh DSPKR 0084 Keeney CFIM MOSA

T2KB T2KC T2KA
Apr 15 Thu 3 0348 #Rupke RCSPL 0039 McGaugh DSPKR 0084 Keeney CFIM MOSA

T2KB T2KC T2KA
Apr 16 Fri 2 0039 #McGaugh RCSPL W - Fox HYDRB Checkout FLMN MOSA

T2KB T2KC 0281 Lin
Apr 17 Sat 1 0039 #McGaugh RCSPL W - Fox HYDRB 0281 Lin FLMN MOSA

T2KB T2KC
Apr 18 Sun 0 0154 Hoopes RCSPM W - Fox HYDRB 0281 Lin FLMN MOSA

T2KB T2KC
Apr 19 Mon 1 0154 Hoopes RCSPM W - Wehner/Gallagher SPSPKR 0281 Lin FLMN MOSA

T2KB T2KC
Apr 20 Tue 2 0154 Hoopes RCSPM W - Wehner/Gallagher SPSPKR 0281 Lin FLMN 0053 Zacharias MOSA

T2KB T2KC
Apr 21 Wed 3 0154 Hoopes RCSPM W - Wehner/Gallagher SPSPKR 0177 Treuthardt FLMN 0053 Zacharias MOSA

T2KB T2KC
Apr 22 Thu 4 0154 Hoopes RCSPM W - Wehner/Gallagher SPSPKR 0177 Treuthardt FLMN 0053 Zacharias MOSA

T2KB T2KC
Apr 23 Fri 5 0154 Hoopes RCSPM 0390 Swaters SPSPKR 0177 Treuthardt FLMN 0053 Zacharias MOSA

T2KB T2KC
Apr 24 Sat 6 0912 T&E - Green 0912 T&E - Green 0912 T&E - Green Tribal Night

0154 Hoopes RCSPM 0390 Swaters SPSPKR 0306 Ryan FLMN 0053 Zacharias MOSA
Apr 25 Sun 7 0154 Hoopes RCSPM #Y - Van Dokkum MIMO 0306 Ryan FLMN 0053 Zacharias MOSA

T2KB
Apr 26 Mon 8 0909 T&E - Dey MARS #Y - Van Dokkum MIMO 0306 Ryan FLMN 0053 Zacharias MOSA

Apr 27 Tue 9 0094 Fan MARS W - Bershady SPSPKR 0029 Gonzalez FLMN 0053 Zacharias MOSA
T2KC

Apr 28 Wed 10 0094 Fan MARS W - Bershady SPSPKR 0029 Gonzalez FLMN 0053 Zacharias MOSA
T2KC

Apr 29 Thu 11 0094 Fan MARS W - Bershady SPSPKR 0029 Gonzalez FLMN 0053 Zacharias MOSA
T2KC

Apr 30 Fri 12 0094 Fan MARS I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0029 Gonzalez FLMN MOSA
T2KC
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KPNO – May 2004
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
May 1 Sat 13 0438 Lederer MARS I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0029 Gonzalez FLMN MOSA

T2KC
May 2 Sun 14 0438 Lederer MARS 0052 Bond HYDRR 0029 Gonzalez FLMN MOSA

T2KC
May 3 Mon 15 0438 Lederer MARS T&E 0029 Gonzalez FLMN MOSA

May 4 Tue 14 Checkout ECHLR T&E 0029 Gonzalez FLMN MOSA
0360 Majewski T2KB

May 5 Wed 13 0360 Majewski ECHLR T&E 0029 Gonzalez FLMN MOSA
T2KB

May 6 Thu 12 0360 Majewski ECHLR 0052 Bond HYDRR 0029 Gonzalez FLMN MOSA
T2KB T2KC

May 7 Fri 11 0360 Majewski ECHLR 0052 Bond HYDRR T&E GCAM MOSA
T2KB T2KC

May 8 Sat 10 0360 Majewski ECHLR Knezek MIMO 0087 Reid GCAM MOSA
T2KB

May 9 Sun 9 0466 Rhee ECHLB Knezek MIMO 0087 Reid GCAM MOSA
T2KB

May 10 Mon 8 0466 Rhee ECHLB W - Anderson DSPKR-Cass 0087 Reid GCAM MOSA
T2KB MIMO

May 11 Tue 7 0466 Rhee ECHLB W - Anderson DSPKR-Cass 0087 Reid GCAM MOSA
T2KB MIMO

May 12 Wed 6 0466 Rhee ECHLB I - van Zee HYDRR 0087 Reid GCAM MOSA
T2KB T2KC

May 13 Thu 5 0389 Heald ECHLR I - van Zee HYDRR 0378 Salzer GCAM MOSA
T2KB T2KC

May 14 Fri 4 0389 Heald ECHLR I - van Zee HYDRR 0378 Salzer GCAM MOSA
T2KB T2KC

May 15 Sat 3 0389 Heald ECHLR I - van Zee HYDRR 0378 Salzer GCAM MOSA
T2KB T2KC

May 16 Sun 2 0389 Heald ECHLR 0229 Kim MIMO 0357 Salzer GCAM MOSA
T2KB

May 17 Mon 1 0291 Crotts RCSPL 0229 Kim MIMO 0357 Salzer GCAM
T2KB

May 18 Tue 0 0291 Crotts RCSPL 0229 Kim MIMO 0357 Salzer GCAM
T2KB

May 19 Wed 1 T&E Schweiker MOSA 0228 Matkovic HYDRR 0357 Salzer GCAM
T2KC

May 20 Thu 2 0403 Dickinson MOSA 0228 Matkovic HYDRR 0357 Salzer GCAM
T2KC

May 21 Fri 3 0403 Dickinson MOSA W - Crawford MIMO 0357 Salzer GCAM

May 22 Sat 4 0403 Dickinson MOSA W - Crawford MIMO 0357 Salzer GCAM

May 23 Sun 5 0273 Parker MOSA #NOAO HYDRR 0206 Verner GCAM
#W - Crawford MIMO

May 24 Mon 6 0273 Parker MOSA #W - Hoessel MIMO 0206 Verner GCAM

May 25 Tue 7 0273 Parker MOSA W - Hoessel MIMO 0146 Haas GCAM

May 26 Wed 8 0911 T&E - Probst FLMNM #DD - Tonry OPTIC 0146 Haas GCAM

May 27 Thu 9 0229 Kim FLMN DD 0146 Haas GCAM

May 28 Fri 10 0229 Kim FLMN NOAO HYDRR 0200 Massey GCAM
WTTM

May 29 Sat 11 0229 Kim FLMN 0052 Bond HYDRR 0200 Massey GCAM
T2KC

May 30 Sun 12 0229 Kim FLMN 0052 Bond HYDRR 0200 Massey GCAM
T2KC

May 31 Mon 13 0040 Hopkins FLMN #DD - Tonry OPTIC 0200 Massey GCAM
Holiday

Last Updated: June 16, 2004



KPNO – Jun 2004
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jun 1 Tue 14 0040 Hopkins FLMN T&E 0200 Massey GCAM

Jun 2 Wed 15 0040 Hopkins FLMN T&E 0904 T&E - Ge VIS

Jun 3 Thu 14 0040 Hopkins FLMN T&E 0904 T&E - Ge VIS

Jun 4 Fri 13 0283 Papovich FLMN 0052 Bond HYDRR 0904 T&E - Ge VIS
T2KC

Jun 5 Sat 12 0283 Papovich FLMN #Y - Bailyn OPTIC 0904 T&E - Ge VIS

Jun 6 Sun 11 0283 Papovich FLMN #Y - Bailyn OPTIC 0904 T&E - Ge VIS

Jun 7 Mon 10 T&E Merrill #I - Honeycutt OPTIC T&E FLMN

Jun 8 Tue 9 Checkout MOSA #I - Honeycutt OPTIC 0419 Gutermuth FLMN
0436 Kannappan

Jun 9 Wed 8 0436 Kannappan MOSA #I - Honeycutt OPTIC 0419 Gutermuth FLMN

Jun 10 Thu 7 0436 Kannappan MOSA 0339 Hennawi MIMO 0419 Gutermuth FLMN

Jun 11 Fri 6 0436 Kannappan MOSA 0339 Hennawi MIMO 0419 Gutermuth FLMN

Jun 12 Sat 5 0209 Keeton MOSA 0339 Hennawi MIMO 0148 Matsuhara FLMN

Jun 13 Sun 4 0209 Keeton MOSA 0310 Green HYDRR 0148 Matsuhara FLMN
T2KC

Jun 14 Mon 3 0209 Keeton MOSA 0310 Green HYDRR 0148 Matsuhara FLMN
T2KC

Jun 15 Tue 2 0209 Keeton MOSA 0310 Green HYDRR 0148 Matsuhara FLMN
T2KC

Jun 16 Wed 1 0394 Barkhouse MOSA 0310 Green HYDRR Checkout GCAM
T2KC

Jun 17 Thu 0 0394 Barkhouse MOSA #Y- Rines OPTIC 0208 Osborne GCAM

Jun 18 Fri 1 0394 Barkhouse MOSA #Y- Rines OPTIC 0208 Osborne GCAM

Jun 19 Sat 2 0381 Hameed MOSA #Y- Rines OPTIC 0208 Osborne GCAM

Jun 20 Sun 3 0381 Hameed MOSA W - Orio MIMO 0208 Osborne GCAM

Jun 21 Mon 4 0381 Hameed MOSA W - Orio MIMO 0208 Osborne GCAM

Jun 22 Tue 5 0381 Hameed MOSA W - Orio MIMO 0208 Osborne GCAM

Jun 23 Wed 6 Checkout FLMN 0052 #Bond HYDRR 0901 T&E - Rector GCAM
0420 Mundy T2KC

Jun 24 Thu 7 0420 Mundy FLMN #I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0901 T&E - Rector GCAM
T2KC

Jun 25 Fri 8 0420 Mundy FLMN #I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0901 T&E - Rector GCAM
T2KC

Jun 26 Sat 9 0420 Mundy FLMN W - Mathieu HYDRR 0901 T&E - Rector GCAM
T2KC

Jun 27 Sun 10 0420 Mundy FLMN W - Mathieu HYDRR 0901 T&E - Rector GCAM
T2KC

Jun 28 Mon 11 0420 Mundy FLMN W - Mathieu HYDRR 0059 Baldwin GCAM
T2KC

Jun 29 Tue 12 #Closed T&E 0059 Baldwin GCAM

Jun 30 Wed 13 #Closed T&E 0059 Baldwin GCAM

Last Updated: June 16, 2004



KPNO – Jul 2004
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jul 1 Thu 14 T&E T&E 0059 Baldwin GCAM

Jul 2 Fri 14 0907 T&E - Probst FLMNM I - Delyannis HYDRR #Checkout SQIID
T2KC 0397 #Watarai

Jul 3 Sat 13 0907 T&E - Probst FLMNM I - Delyannis HYDRR 0397 #Watarai SQIID
T2KC

Jul 4 Sun 12 0907 T&E - Probst FLMNM I - Delyannis HYDRR 0397 #Watarai SQIID
T2KC

Jul 5 Mon 11 0907 T&E - Probst FLMNM Y - Bailyn HYDRR 0397 #Watarai SQIID
Holiday T2KC
Jul 6 Tue 10 Checkout RCSPL Y - Bailyn HYDRR 0397 #Watarai SQIID

0221 Neill T2KB T2KC
Jul 7 Wed 9 0221 Neill RCSPL Y - Bailyn HYDRR 0397 #Watarai SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Jul 8 Thu 8 0427 Oswalt RCSPL #Harmer HYDRR 0913 Veilleux SQIID

T2KB #DD - Tonry OPTIC
Jul 9 Fri 7 0427 Oswalt RCSPL #Jacoby OPTIC 0913 Veilleux SQIID

T2KB
Jul 10 Sat 6 0427 Oswalt RCSPL W - Harbeck HYDRR 0913 Veilleux SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Jul 11 Sun 5 0427 Oswalt RCSPL W - Harbeck HYDRR 0913 Veilleux SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Jul 12 Mon 4 0275 Munn RCSPL I - Cohn HYDRR 0900 T&E - Mighell SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Jul 13 Tue 3 0275 Munn RCSPL I - Cohn HYDRR 0900 T&E - Mighell SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Jul 14 Wed 2 0275 Munn RCSPL I - Cohn HYDRR 0900 T&E - Mighell SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Jul 15 Thu 1 0275 Munn RCSPL 0394 Barkhouse HYDRR 0900 T&E - Mighell SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Jul 16 Fri 0 0275 Munn RCSPL 0394 Barkhouse HYDRR 0900 T&E - Mighell SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Jul 17 Sat 1 0275 Munn RCSPL 0394 Barkhouse HYDRR 0900 T&E - Mighell SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Jul 18 Sun 2 0255 Warner RCSPL 0394 Barkhouse HYDRR 0900 T&E - Mighell SQIID

T2KB T2KC
Jul 19 Mon 3 0255 Warner RCSPL W - Harbeck MIMO Checkout GCAM

T2KB
Jul 20 Tue 4 0255 Warner RCSPL W - Harbeck MIMO 0387 Birriel GCAM

T2KB
Jul 21 Wed 5 0255 Warner RCSPL #Harmer MIMO 0387 Birriel GCAM

T2KB #W - Harbeck
Jul 22 Thu 6 0255 Warner RCSPL 0369 Keel DSPKR 0387 Birriel GCAM

T2KB T2KC
Jul 23 Fri 7 Checkout SQIID 0369 Keel DSPKR 0431 Ferrarese GCAM 0901 T&E - Rector CFIM

0146 Haas T2KC S2KB
Jul 24 Sat 8 0146 Haas SQIID 0133 Simon DSPKR 0431 Ferrarese GCAM 0901 T&E - Rector CFIM

T2KC S2KB
Jul 25 Sun 9 0146 Haas SQIID 0133 Simon DSPKR 0431 Ferrarese GCAM 0901 T&E - Rector CFIM

T2KC S2KB
Jul 26 Mon 10 0146 Haas SQIID 0133 Simon DSPKR 0900 T&E - Mighell GCAM 0901 T&E - Rector CFIM

T2KC S2KB
Jul 27 Tue 11 0239 Gelino SQIID 0133 Simon DSPKR 0900 T&E - Mighell GCAM 0901 T&E - Rector CFIM

T2KC S2KB
Jul 28 Wed 12 0239 Gelino SQIID 0133 Simon DSPKR 0900 T&E - Mighell GCAM

T2KC
Jul 29 Thu 13 0239 Gelino SQIID 0133 Simon DSPKR 0900 T&E - Mighell GCAM

T2KC
Jul 30 Fri 14 0239 Gelino SQIID 0133 Simon DSPKR 0900 T&E - Mighell GCAM

T2KC
Jul 31 Sat 15 0239 Gelino SQIID 0133 Simon DSPKR 0900 T&E - Mighell GCAM

T2KC
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